
Model
capacity

CFM

Power

V/Hz
Connection

Dimensions (in.)

Width Length Height

Weight

Ibs

HAD17

HAD24

HAD84

HAD134

HAD229

HAD378

HAD487

110/60 1" 75

110/60 1" 77.2

110/60 1" 97

110/60 1" 136.7

230/60 1-1/2" 198.4

230/60 2" 264.6

230/60 2" 396.8

13.7 24.8 20.5

13.7 24.8 20.5

13.7 27.2 20.5

29.9 16 22

28.3 22.4 27.2

32.3 22.4 29.1

22.4 30.7
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Dryer

17

24

84

134

229

487

487 38.2

The Hodge Dryer is specifically
engineered to efficiently remove
water vapor and moisture from
industrial process air, ensuring
clean, dry air for your operations.
Designed with a compact
footprint, it fits seamlessly into
tight spaces without sacrificing
performance. Its whisper-quiet
operation makes it ideal for
environments where noise
reduction is a priority, providing
powerful moisture control without
the disruptive sound of traditional
dryers. Reliable, efficient, and
space-saving, the Hodge Dryer is
the perfect solution for industries
that demand high-quality air
treatment.


