DRYER

The Hodge Dryer is specifically engineered to efficiently remove water vapor and moisture from industrial process air, ensuring clean, dry air for your operations. Designed with a compact footprint, it fits seamlessly into tight spaces without sacrificing performance. Its whisper-quiet operation makes it ideal for environments where noise reduction is a priority, providing powerful moisture control without the disruptive sound of traditional dryers. Reliable, efficient, and space-saving, the Hodge Dryer is the perfect solution for industries that demand high-quality air treatment.



Model	CAPACITY	Power V/Hz	CONNECTION	DIMENSIONS (IN.)			WEIGHT
	CFM			Width	LENGTH	Неібнт	IBS
HAD17	17	110/60	1"	13.7	24.8	20.5	75
HAD24	24	110/60	1"	13.7	24.8	20.5	77.2
HAD84	84	110/60	1"	13.7	27.2	20.5	97
HAD134	134	110/60	1"	29.9	16	22	136.7
HAD229	229	230/60	1-1/2"	28.3	22.4	27.2	198.4
HAD378	487	230/60	2"	32.3	22.4	29.1	264.6
HAD487	487	230/60	2"	38.2	22.4	30.7	396.8